Wildcat Classic

Hosted by Davidson College Mock Trial in Davidson, North Carolina
November11-12,2023
Official Tabulation Summary

1180 II v. 1588 A v. 1196 A v. 1472 II v. 1837 2- 6 -0
UNC Charlotte A L L L L 1L L W W CS 0CS PD
-8 -3 +8 +8 115 56 -33

1196 1647 II 1180 A v. 1294 II v. 1610 4 - 4 -0
UNC Wilmington L L W W L W W L CS 0OCS PD
-14 -1 +11 +9 -1 +7 +8 -5 18 69 +14
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1292 A v. 1501 II v. 1431 A v. 1609 II v. 1225
Davidson A W W W W L L L L
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USF B L L L L L L W L CS OCS PD
17 50 +3
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1472 I v. 1225 A v. 1617 II v. 1180 A v. 1181
Wake Forest A L 1L 1L L W W L L

Q
»n

0CSs

—
o
D
S
)
-~ O

>
1
'S
1
o 0

1501 IIT v. 1292 A v. 1972 II v. 188 A v. 1431
Kentucky A IL, L | I W W W L W
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1588 A v. 1180 II v. 1647 II v. 1430 A v. 1502 6- 2 -0
High Point W W L L W w W W CS 0OCS PD
+9 +9 -5 -5 +16 +16 +1 Al 16 72 +42



Wildcat Classic Tab Summary

1609 Im v. 1181 A v. 1294 II v. 1292 A v. 1647 6- 2 -0
Tulane A W W W W W W L L CS OCS PD
+9 +9 +7 +7 +8 +12 2 2 17 70 +48

1617 A v. 1418 II v. 1472 II v. 1972 A v. 1473 6- 8 -0
UT Chattanooga W L W W W W L L CS 0CS PD

1837 A v. 1502 II v. 1858 II v. 1431 A v. 1180 8- 6 -0

1972 A v, 1293 II v. 1501 A v. 1617 II v. 1418 3- 5 -0
Georgia College w W W L L L L L CS 0CS PD
+5 +5 +3 -4 -36 -36 4 -11 19 55 -78
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Wildcat Classic Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team
1647
1225
1418
1609
1473
1588

School

UNC Chapel Hill
Kennesaw State
Elon

Tulane A

Wake Forest B
High Point

Honorable Mention

1610 Tulane B
1617 UT Chattanooga
Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

8 Wins (CS:
7 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:

5 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

21,0CS: 69, PD:
18, 0CS: 68, PD:
17,0CS: 74, PD:
17,0CS: 70, PD:
17,0CS: 64, PD:
16,0CS: 72,PD:

18, 0CS: 75, PD:
17,0CS: 69, PD:

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

26

1472

Wake Forest A

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
A20
120
A20
A18
18
A18
1718
18
A17
1116
16
1116
Al6
16
Al6
1116
16
Al6

Name

Robbie Johnson

Liv Gardner

Rory Manley

Brady Rotello

Jack Bale

Emily Bissinger
Monique Ward
Nicole Garner
Jocelyn Caldwell
Brian Crown

Ava Carter

Alizah Tafiti

James Bender
Elijah Throckmorton
Mallory Kavanaugh
Jill Patel

Tomas Bernal
Jacob Koehler

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
A20

Name
Olivia Gardner

Team#
1610
1588
1225
1588
1473
1502
1647
1609
1609
1430
1617
1617
1472
1501
1292
1501
1431
1294

Team #
1588

School

Tulane B

High Point
Kennesaw State
High Point
Wake Forest B
Kentucky B
UNC Chapel Hill
Tulane A
Tulane A

USF A

UT Chattanooga
UT Chattanooga
Wake Forest A
Kentucky A
Davidson A
Kentucky A

USF B

Davidson C

HiH

HiH

School
High Point

33)
79)
36)
48)
6)

42)

55)
86)
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1120
1120
1120
A20
1120
19
A18
18
18
118/A18
18
18
18

Blake Healey
Mary Abi-Karam
Jessica McDowall
Cole Mooney
Jackie Thacher
Stelios Spirou
Emma Whitman
Macy Peele
Kate Winstead
Pranay Nair
Rory Manley
Anya Huggins
Carter Eckhardt

1418
1647
1609
1294
1473
1972
1647
1588
1617
1225
1225
1472
1501

Elon

UNC Chapel Hill
Tulane A
Davidson C
Wake Forest B
Georgia College
UNC Chapel Hill
High Point

UT Chattanooga
Kennesaw State
Kennesaw State
Wake Forest A
Kentucky A

HiH

HiHt

HiH

HiHt

HiH
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